
SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 
2025-2026 

 

De La Salle reserves the right to modify stops and pick up times.  Check schedule for updates. 

 

 

PICK UP CORNER DESIGNATION 
NE-Northeast                                         SE - Southeast 

NW-Northwest                                       SW- Southwest 

GOLD # 1 
STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 
  A Archer & Central 6:25AM NW  
  B Archer & Nashville 6:30AM NE  
  C Archer & Sayer  6:33AM NE  
  D 57TH PL. & HARLEM AVE.  6:35AM SW POPEYE’S 
  E 63RD & NORMANDY AVE.  6:41AM SE  
  F 63RD & MELVINA AVE.  6:45AM  SW VINCE’S PIZZA 
  G 63RD & KILPATRICK AVE.  6:51AM SW WINSTON’S 
  H 65TH & PULASKI RD.  6:55AM NW  
  I 84TH & KEDZIE 7:08AM NW CHASE BANK 
  J 87TH & SACRAMENTO 7:12AM SW  

 

 



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 
2025-2026 

 

De La Salle reserves the right to modify stops and pick up times.  Check schedule for updates. 

 

 

PICK UP CORNER DESIGNATION 
NE-Northeast                                         SE - Southeast 

NW-Northwest                                       SW- Southwest 

 

GOLD # 2  
STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 
  A 87th & Bishop 7:07AM SW Pete’s Produce Lot 
  B 82nd & State St.  7:16AM SE  

 

This is a little White bus.   

 

 



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 
2025-2026 

 

De La Salle reserves the right to modify stops and pick up times.  Check schedule for updates. 

 

 

PICK UP CORNER DESIGNATION 
NE-Northeast                                         SE - Southeast 

NW-Northwest                                       SW- Southwest 

 

BLUE 
STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 
  A SIBLEY & TORRENCE AVE. 6:20AM NE  
  B 133RD & EXCHANGE AVE. 6:27AM S FAMILY DOLLAR 
  C 133RD & AVE. O 6:31AM NE  
  D 112TH & EWING AVE.  6:39AM SW FUNERAL HOME 
  E 104TH & EWING AVE.  6:43AM NE GALLISTEL 
  F 99TH & COMMERCIAL AVE.  6:49AM SE  
  G 85TH & COMMERCIAL AVE.  6:57AM  NW  
  H 83RD & LUELLA  7:01AM SE  
  I 77TH & STONEY ISLAND 7:07AM NE  
  J 74TH & STONEY ISLAND 7:08AM SE NATION OF ISLAM 
  K 73RD & UNIVERSITY AVE.  7:13AM NW PANCAKE HOUSE 
  L 51ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING 7:25AM NE  
  M 47TH & MARTIN LUTHER KING  7:27AM  NE  

 



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 
2025-2026 

 

De La Salle reserves the right to modify stops and pick up times.  Check schedule for updates. 

 

 

PICK UP CORNER DESIGNATION 
NE-Northeast                                         SE - Southeast 

NW-Northwest                                       SW- Southwest 

 

 

RED 
STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 
  A FULLERTON & CLARK 6:50AM SW  
  B COLUMBUS & N WATER ST.  7:01AM NW NBC TOWER 
  C RACINE AVE. & TAYLOR ST. 7:16AM SW  
  D 14TH PL. & RACINE 7:20AM NW CPD 
  E 14TH & STATE ST.  7:26AM NW  
  F 17TH & STATE ST.  7:28AM NW DOUGLAS TRUCK 

 


